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Robert Stanley Coram

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EX2 6HE

Date of birth August 1942
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EXETER COMMUNITY CENTRE
TRUST LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE TABERNACLE ARTS CAFE
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
DEVON AND SOMERSET LAW
SOCIETY

WBW LIMITED

TWIG PROMOTIONS LIMITED

WOODHEAT HOLDINGS LIMITED
WOODHEAT TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

WOODHEAT HOLDINGS LIMITED

WOODHEAT TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

WORKING WOODLANDS TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

WORKING WOODLANDS TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

OCTAR MARKETING LIMITED

WORKING WOODLANDS HOLDINGS
LIMITED
WORKING WOODLANDS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Robert Stanley Coram

Number
07013525

Number
06770367

00213866

04301914
03974649

03781798
03780779

03781798

03780779

03669939

03669939

03665869

03279492

03279492

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905145562

905145562
Burnside 384a Topsham Road

Exeter
Devon
British

App. Date
09/09/2009

App. Date
10/12/2008

20/04/2004

10/10/2001
17/04/2000

08/06/1999
08/06/1999

08/06/1999

08/06/1999

18/11/1998

18/11/1998

11/11/1998

19/02/1997

03/02/1997

Position
Director

Res. Date

Position
Director

Res. Date

11/04/2006 Director

30/04/2008 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

09/09/2008

09/09/2008

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
09/09/2008 Director

09/09/2008
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Robert Stanley Coram 905145562
WOOLLCOMBE BEER WATTS 02885684 Company is dissolved 10/01/1994 Director

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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